:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9527780

Jul 16, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 297,743 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 399145 - 0.018660051 ETH®
64.83 USD

2 399146 - 0.018703666 ETH®
64.98 USD

3 399147 - 0.018726876 ETH®
65.06 USD

4 399148 - 0.018777018 ETH®
65.23 USD

S 399149 - 0.018688411 ETH®
64.93 USD

6 399150 - 0.018789942 ETH®
65.28 USD

7 399151 - 0.063900152 ETH®
222.01 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/9527780
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/297743
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399145
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399146
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399147
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399148
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399149
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399150
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399151

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

399152

399153

399156

399157

399159

399160

399161

Validator Id

639632

Amount

- 0.018696195
64.95 USD

- 0.018716953
65.03 USD

- 0.018616385
64.68 USD

- 0.018772180
65.22 USD

- 0.018718730
65.03 USD

- 0.018800714
65.32 USD

- 0.018984430
65.95 USD

- 0.018958538
65.86 USD

- 0.018820607
65.39 USD

Amount

+ 0.045218772
157.10 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399152
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399153
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399154
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399155
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399156
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399157
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399159
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399160
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/399161
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/639632

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



