

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 09:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9527780</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 16, 2024 · 19:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>297,743</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>399145</u>	- 0.018660051 ETH 🔗 64.83 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>399146</u>	- 0.018703666 ETH ⊘ 64.98 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>399147</u>	- 0.018726876 ETH ⊘ 65.06 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>399148</u>	- 0.018777018 ETH ⊘ 65.23 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>399149</u>	- 0.018688411 ETH ⊘ 64.93 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>399150</u>	- 0.018789942 ETH ⊘ 65.28 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>399151</u>	- 0.063900152 ETH ⊘ 222.01 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>399152</u>	- 0.018696195 ETH ② 64.95 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>399153</u>	- 0.018716953 ETH ③ 65.03 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>399154</u>	- 0.018616385 ETH ⊘ 64.68 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>399155</u>	- 0.018772180 ETH ⊘ 65.22 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>399156</u>	- 0.018718730 ETH ⊘ 65.03 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>399157</u>	- 0.018800714 ETH 🐼 65.32 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>399159</u>	- 0.018984430 ETH ② 65.95 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>399160</u>	- 0.018958538 ETH ⊘ 65.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>399161</u>	- 0.018820607 ETH ③ 65.39 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>639632</u>	+ 0.045218772 ETH 🔗
		157.10 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.